RF-TXHH-915
C
O
N
T
A
C
T
A
 R
A
D
IO
 F
R
E
Q
U
E
N
C
Y
Applications
Ideal for use in venues, such as:
› Museums
› Historical Sites
› Exhibitions/Events/Conferences
› Any space where guided tours
  take place
Includes
› x2 AA Alkaline batteries
Compatible Accessories
› RF-RX1-915 Portable Radio
  Frequency Receiver
Compliance
› Trade Agreement Act (TAA)
   Compliant
   Federal Acquisition Regulation
   (FAR) 52.225-5 Trade Agreement
    (made in a TAA compliant country)
› Americans with Disabilities Act
  (ADA) Compliant - USA
Phone: (616) 392-3400
Email: sales@contactainc.com
Portable Radio Frequency
Handheld Transmitter 915MHz
The RF-TXHH-915 Portable Handheld Transmitter delivers
wireless transmission of speech to users through the RF-RX1
Portable Receivers, using the 915MHz frequency.
It’s a wireless assistive listening system intended for
educational settings, guided tours or interpretation services
using FM radio waves.
Dimensions Diameter –1.90”
Height – 10.10”
Weight 0.59lbs
Finish Grey
Physical Data
Technical Data
Emission Modulation 4GFSK
Latency < 4 ms@HQ
Mic Capsule Dynamic
RF Output Hi: <10 mW, Lo: <1 mW
Batteries x2 AA alkaline batteries
Battery Life > 8 hours
Transmission Range > 164 feet
Connectors Micro-USB charge port
Channel 25 channels